

@

W.P(C)No. 156 OF 2002

ITEM No.MM-5

Court No. 3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.156/2002( For Preliminary Hearing )

M/S. S.T.P. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 06/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. M.N. Shroff, Ajay Tyagi,  
Gajender, Ms. Kiran Jai,  
Chirag M. Shroff, Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Put up on 18.3.2002.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)  
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master