

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.304/2002

TVL. SUPER RECORDING CO.LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Respondent (s)

with

Writ Petition(Civil) No.282/2002 and
Writ Petition(Civil) No.303/2002
(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 09/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.V. Vijayakumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

List after summer vacation.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master