

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No.329/2002 (For Preliminary Hearing)

M/S CETEX PETROCHEMICALS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 17/06/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.L. Ramani, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List the matter after vacation.

.SP1

(A.S. Bisht)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master